Technical data sheet EXT-SH-..F
www.belimo.com EXT-SH-..F • en-gb • 2023-11-23 • Subject to change 1 / 2
Pipe connector for EV..R2-.., EP..R2-..,
22PEM-.., 22PE-.. and 22PF-..
• internal thread Rp to internal thread G
• incl. gasket
Type Overview
Type DN Rp
["]
G
["]
Weight
EXT-SH-15F 15 1/2 3/4 0.121 kg
EXT-SH-20F 20 3/4 1 0.197 kg
EXT-SH-25F 25 1 1 1/4 0.25 kg
EXT-SH-32F 32 1 1/4 1 1/2 0.367 kg
EXT-SH-40F 40 1 1/2 2 0.491 kg
EXT-SH-50F 50 2 2 1/2 0.809 kg
Technical data
Materials Used materials Nickel-plated brass
•
•